
 

Banana 
SMOOTHIE

Recipe instructions

Instructions
Fill the blender with the Banana 
Smoothie mix

Fill your cup with ice and put into  
the blender

Blend for 30 seconds

Pour and serve

1

2

3

4

Simply Banana Smoothie Mix

Ice

Ingredients

12oz 16oz
180ml 200ml

DISCOVER MORE RECIPES & PRODUCTS AT

italianbev.co.uk


